Approved Proposals
From 2/26/2022 - 3/10/2022

Change Course

Log Program

Number Code Title

11887- HPE 240 Methods of Teaching Health Related
2021 Fitness

5(1)312- AFN 419 Clinical Nutrition Practicum

12203- BMS Introduction to Research in the
2022 301 Biomedical Sciences

5(2)535_ 4B;\;I 5 Concepts in Wellness (Capstone)
T
5(1)35153- HPE 260 llz/llle;tsllll(;?ss of Teaching Outdoor
Lo 1 o ehedsal Trching Sl st
LS e s Mo TentingSeconde
égé?_ ;C;M Communication Research

5(2)536- ggg 5 Human Physiology

égég& ]13(1)\;[ 5 Basic Nutrition

L e 0z odsa Terching Adpes

11965- AFN 400

2021 (CD 400) Applied Medical Nutrition Therapy

Nutrition Education & Counseling
11964- with Vulnerable Populations
2021 AFN 460 (Nutrition Education with Vulnerable

Populations)

Credits

3

variable credit (1-

3)
3

Details

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Other

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Add Course
Prereqs, Change
Course
Description,
Change Course
Number, Change
Course Other

Change Course
Description,
Change Course



Log
Number

12215-
2022

11966-
2021

11967-
2021

11970-
2021

11882-
2021

11968-
2021

12197-
2022

12198-
2022

12204-
2022

11886-
2021

11905-
2021

11971-
2021

11877-
2021

12212-
2022

12199-
2022

Program

Code Title

SW 668 Child and Adolescent Trauma

Emerging Issues in Food and

AFN 401 Nutrition

Nutrition Care Delivery (Nutrition
AFN 410 Care Delivery: Assessment,
Implementation, and Evaluation)

AFN 418 Community Nutrition Practicum

Methods of Teaching Invasion

HPE 230 Games

AFN 417 Food Service Practicum

BMS .

200 Anatomy and Physiology

BMS

208 Human Anatomy

BMS .. .

305 Clinical Nutrition

HPE 307 Methods of Teaching Secondary

Physical Education

PNH 685 Public Service Leadership Seminar
(PNH  (PUBLIC MANAGEMENT
619) SEMINAR)

AFN 495 Applied Food and Nutrition Capstone

HPE 200 Methods of Teaching Dance

PSY 400 Advanced Research in Psychology

BMS

212 Introductory Microbiology

Credits

variable credit (1-
3)

2

variable credit (1-
2)

Details

Other, Change
Course Title

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Other

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other

Change Course
Other

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Number, Change
Course Title

Change Course
Other

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method



Log Program
Number Code

12200- BMS
2022 223

Title Credits

Infectious Human Diseases;
Prevention and Control

Program Changes

College of Health Professions
School of Interdisciplinary Health

Log ]
Number Title

11969- . -
2021 Applied Food and Nutrition

Authors Name
Armstrong, Tess
Bergman, Daniel
Berlin, Scott
Corker, Katherine
Higbea, Raymond
Johnson, Ingrid
Kong, Haiying
Kurjiaka, David
Lewis, Colleen
MacQuillan, Libby

Email
armsteph@gvsu.edu

bergmand@gvsu.edu

berlins@gvsu.edu

corkerka@gvsu.edu

higbeara@gvsu.edu

johnsoi@gvsu.edu

kongh@gvsu.edu

kurjiakd@gvsu.edu

lewiscol@gvsu.edu

macquile@gvsu.edu

Details

Change Course
Delivery Method

Details

Change Program
Admissions,
Change Program
Other
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